:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10252084

Oct 25, 2024 - 09:39 (UTC)

In epoch 320,377 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 69037 - 0.019423482 ETH®
49.37 USD

2 69038 - 0.019466520 ETH®
49.48 USD

3 69039 - 0.019471208 ETH®
49.50 USD

4 69040 - 0.019442799 ETH®
49.42 USD

S 69066 - 0.019375567 ETH®
49.25 USD

6 69067 - 0.019345400 ETH&®
49.18 USD

7 69068 - 0.019362975 ETH®
49.22 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/10252084
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/320377
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/69037
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/69038
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/69039
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/69040
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/69066
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/69067
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/69068

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

69069

69070

69071

69072

69073

69074

69075

69292

69297

Validator Id

1242008

Amount

- 0.019270612
48.99 USD

- 0.019384629
49.28 USD

- 0.019270448
48.99 USD

- 0.019316546
49.10 USD

- 0.019301461
49.06 USD

- 0.111287204
282.91 USD

- 0.019343948
49.17 USD

- 0.019508349
49.59 USD

- 0.019501540
49.57 USD

Amount

+ 0.046218628
117.49 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/69069
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/69070
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/69071
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/69072
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/69073
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/69074
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/69075
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/69292
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/69297
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1242008

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



