

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 11:24 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10252084</u>
DATE & TIME	Oct 25, 2024 · 09:39 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>320,377</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>69037</u>	- 0.019423482 ETH ⊘ 49.37 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>69038</u>	- 0.019466520 ETH ⊘ 49.48 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>69039</u>	- 0.019471208 ETH ⊘ 49.50 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>69040</u>	- 0.019442799 ETH ⊘ 49.42 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>69066</u>	- 0.019375567 ETH ⊘ 49.25 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>69067</u>	- 0.019345400 ETH ⊘ 49.18 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>69068</u>	- 0.019362975 ETH ⊘ 49.22 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>69069</u>	- 0.019270612 ETH ③ 48.99 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>69070</u>	- 0.019384629 ETH ③ 49.28 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>69071</u>	- 0.019270448 ETH ③ 48.99 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>69072</u>	- 0.019316546 ETH ③ 49.10 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>69073</u>	- 0.019301461 ETH ③ 49.06 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>69074</u>	- 0.111287204 ETH ⊘ 282.91 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>69075</u>	- 0.019343948 ETH ③ 49.17 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>69292</u>	- 0.019508349 ETH ⊘ 49.59 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>69297</u>	- 0.019501540 ETH 49.57 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>1242008</u>	+ 0.046218628 ETH 🐼
		117.49 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.